FRONTLINE 3200 A Danville Blvd., Suite 101
INCORPORATED Alamo, CA 94507
800 562-7702
925 362-8078 FAX
                                        COSTCO SAFETY PRODUCTS
                               Order Guide
FIRST AID ITEMS
CPR RESUSCITATOR
Adult/Child & Infant CPR Resuscitator Mask with Soft Case  (#42 FAKSGI5000) 10.50
EYE FLUSH
Eye Wash Wall Magnet Mount (Holds one solution "Any Size"); (#FEN32000435000) 38.77
Eye Wash Wall Station with Two (2), 16 oz. Eye Flush Sol. (#FEN32000465000) 38.77
Eye Wash Wall Station with One (1), 32 oz. Eye Flush Sol. (#FEN32000461000) 29.85
Eye Wash Wall Station with Two (2), 32 oz. Eye Flush Sol. (#FEN32000462000) 43.50
Eye and Flush Solution; 4 oz. Squeeze Bottle (#24 0803C) 3.21
Eye and Flush Solution; 8 oz. Squeeze Bottle (#24 0808C12) 4.65
Eye Cups; 6/Vial; Disposable (#24 906S) 2.75
FIRST AID KITS
First Aid Burn Kit; Plastic Container 5" x 8" x 2.5"  (#20 EMR01) 27.75
First Aid Kit Complete; Metal Container 16" x 23.5" x 6.5"; Class A/OSHA/ANSI Approved (#68 13021) 155.75
First Aid Kit; Plastic Container 14" x 9.75" x 2.5"; Blue Bandages (#68 35P36ER) 61.50
First Responder Fanny Pack (#SH4148805) 31.75
First Responder Satchel with 186 Pieces (#NOS018504-4222) 79.50
Universal Pathogen Precaution Kit Packet (#55 2001) 10.75
FIRST AID KIT REFILL ITEMS
First Aid Handbook (#34 6001) 1.85
Antibiotic Ointment Triple; .5 gram; 25 packets/box (#23 2124C) 3.95
Antiseptic Pump Spray; 2 oz (#15 1901) 3.30
Antiseptic Wipes; 20/box (#15 0910) 2.45
Bandage; Butterfly; Medium; 100/box (#01 1975) 9.40
Bandage; Elastic Wrap 2" (#10 5020) 1.35
Bandage; Elastic Wrap 3" (#10 5030) 1.75
Bandage; Fingertip; Beige; 25/box (#01 0812C) 4.85
Bandage; Fingertip; Blue; 25/box (#01 1068) 4.10
Bandage; Fingertip; Large; 25/box (#01 0812C) 4.90
Bandage; Gauze Stretch; 1" x 2 yds; 1 Roll (#05 1755) 1.30
FRONTLINE 3200 A Danville Blve., Suite 101
INCORPORATED Alamo, CA 94507
Item Description Qty
COSTCO #
Costco
Price Ext. Price
800 562-7702
925 362-8078 FAX
FIRST AID ITEMS CONT'D
Bandage; Gauze Self-Adherent; 2" x 5 yds; 1 Roll (#10 1522EA) 2.15
Bandage; Gauze Self-Adherent; 3" x 5 yds; 1 Roll (#10 1523EA) 2.80